


	Foglio1	Vista del disegno1
	Vista del disegno2
	Vista del disegno3
	Vista del disegno4
	Vista del disegno7
	Vista del disegno9








[image: ]
265
82,5
105 70
15
135
240
205
170
13
42
76
105
17
59
101
57,2
55,8
57,2
118
75 62
M
5
 
10
14
15
82,5
105 70
59
34
M
6
 n°4 Holes
15
2020
15
M
6
 n°4 Holes
G 1/4"
0-25
24 DC
Aluminium
AMP JUNIOR
BNND-003-LNQ
PROPORTIONAL
PRESSURE REDUCING
PILOT MANIFOLD
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5,8 kg
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODES
Max. operating pressure:
Rated flow:
Weight:
PILOT BLOCK
Manifold:
Atlantic
Fluid Tech
Quick
code
Description
Voltage
(V)
BD000203
BNND-003-LNQ-14-G14-NBAJ
50 bar
3 l/min
Regulated
pressure range
(bar)
Main ports
     size
Connector
type
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